
 HS Volleyball

Head Coach Lonnie Morin
Assistant Coach Mike Perry

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Wednesday Aug. 10 Fall Sports Meeting Arlee Gym 6:00 p.m.

Friday Aug. 12 First day of Practice Arlee 9:00 a.m.
Saturday Aug. 27 Tourney P-Burg 8:30
Tuesday Aug. 30th Mission Arlee 5:30/7:00
Thursday Sept. 1 Plains Arlee 5:30/7:00
Tuesday Sept. 6 Florence Florence 6:30
Thursday Sept. 8 Loyola Loyola 5:30/7:00
Thursday Sept. 15 Anaconda Arlee 4:00/5:30 Homecoming

Friday Sept. 23 Hot Springs Arlee 6:00
Tuesday Sept. 27 Powell County Deer Lodge 5:00/6:30

Wednesday Sept. 28 Florence Arlee 4:00/5:30
Saturday Oct. 1 Breast Cancer Awareness Anaconda TBA
Tuesday Oct. 4 Thompson Falls Arlee 5:30/7:00
Thursday Oct. 6 Anaconda Anaconda 4:00/5:30
Saturday Oct. 8 Bigfork Bigfork 1:00/2:30
Thursday Oct. 13 Powell County Arlee 4:00/5:30
Saturday Oct. 15 Troy Troy 1:00/2:30
Tuesday Oct. 18 Loyola Arlee 4:00/5:30
Thursday Oct. 20 Eureka Arlee 4:00/5:30 Senior Night

Tuesday Oct. 25 Play In 4-5 Higher Seed 6:00
Saturday Oct. 29 Districts Anaconda 9:00

Th,Fri,Sat. Nov 3-5 Divisional Florence TBA
Th,Fri,Sat. Nov. 10-12 State Bozeman TBA






